Weslaco Independent School District Justice Raul A. Gonzalez Elementary Improvement Plan

2020-2021



Mission Statement

Justice Raul A. Gonzalez Elementary

The mission of Justice Raul A. Gonzalez Elementary School is to inspire, educate, and empower students to live meaningful, joyous, positive lives by providing them with high quality instruction.

Vision

Justice Raul A. Gonzalez Elementary

Justice Raul A. Gonzalez in partnership with parents and the community, will encourage children to achieve their full potential and become responsible citizens and lifelong learners.

Table of Contents

Campus Funding Summary
Addendums

Campus Funding Summary

State Comp Ed (SCE)					
Goal	Objective	Strategy	Resources Needed	Account Code	Amount
					\$0.00
Sub-Total					\$0.00
Budgeted Fund Source Amount					\$357,414.00
+/- Difference					\$357,414.00
Grand Total					\$0.00

Addendums